PENISTONE TOWN COUNCIL

ST. JOHN’'S COMMUNITY CENTRE

Church Street, Penistone, Sheffield S36 6AR
Tel: 01226 370088/370857

Town Clerk: Nigel Bailey
Email: clerk@penistonetowncouncil.gov.uk
www.penistonetowncouncil.gov.uk

Hires Charges for St John’s Community Centre, Penistone
2024/25

£17.00

£16.00

£13.00

£11.00

£10.00

£7.50
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